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Upstate SC Announcements
2007 - 2016

YEAR

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

NEW
FACILITY EXPANSION

TOTAL
JOBS

TOTAL CAPITAL
INVESTMENT

Interstates

Municipalities

!O
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!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

§̈¦

4,496

5,983

4,026

5,839

4,712

3,927

4,841

4,719

6,353

5,394

$673.9 Million

$2.0 Billion

$508.6 Million

$1.8 Billion

$750.7 Million

$2.2 Billion

$1.1 Billion

$4.0 Billion

$1.3 Billion

$1.9 Billion

Source:  Upstate SC Alliance

While all reasonable measures have been taken to ensure the accuracy
of the information presented herein, errors or omissions may exist.  The
Upstate SC Alliance and SC Appalachian Council of Governments make 
no warranties, expressed or implied, and disclaim all liability with regard to 
use of this document.                                                                         
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